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name and first name number club nat. date of birth

DE POUMEYROL Louise 1071 CRE HUY BEL 15/3/1994

BRETEAU Andrea 1028 CCC-M ESP 17/3/1998

OJEDA Barbara 258 SAM-B ESP 7/6/1993

CARTER Caroline 1223 STRASBOURG E FRA 5/2/1997

RENTZ Gwenaelle 1225 STRASBOURG E FRA 18/8/1997

DAVID Celeste BORDEAUX EC FRA 16/6/1999

MARECHAL Jade BORDEAUX EC FRA 2/10/2000

OGUSE Lorella 1184 BORDEAUX EC FRA 7/9/1997

PIMOUGUET Emma 1131 BORDEAUX EC FRA 19/12/1998

RENAULDON Laura BORDEAUX EC FRA 3/11/1992

PELLACOEUR Laura ST DOULCHARD FRA 8/5/1992

BUTRUILLE Solene 522 NICE OGC FRA 2/11/1997

CATARZI Constance 195 NICE OGC FRA 22/12/1998

TCHOKOUNTE Madina 1219 NICE OGC FRA 30/8/1995

BLAZE Anita 165 AUBERVILLIER FRA 29/10/1991

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine 56 AUBERVILLIER FRA 31/10/1994

GUEYE Sirah COMBS VILLE FRA 17/8/2001

BLONDEL Emeline IVRY US FRA 2/10/1991

OLIVIERO-NATUREL Margueri 1134 IVRY US FRA 9/2/1995

RIBEIRO Celine 1220 LE MEE CE FRA 12/5/1997

CAUJOLLE Emeline MELUN VDS FRA 15/8/2000

COOK Catherine MELUN VDS FRA 11/2/1988

GUYART Astrid 8 MELUN VDS FRA 17/3/1983

LHOTELLIER Clara 1173 MELUN VDS FRA 13/7/1997

MIENVILLE Julie 106 MELUN VDS FRA 31/10/1994

MILENKOVIC Manon MELUN VDS FRA 2/2/1992

RANVIER Pauline 68 MELUN VDS FRA 14/4/1994

ROUAS Maud MELUN VDS FRA 2/3/1994

VOLONTERI Alessandra MELUN VDS FRA 15/5/2000

WATSON Alicia 1209 MELUN VDS FRA 1/4/1999

WATSON Solene 1214 MELUN VDS FRA 11/8/2000

BRULIARD Margaux 1229 VILLEMOMBLE FRA 27/12/1995

SORIANO Marie 555 BOURG VALEN FRA 28/6/1998

LACHERAY Eva 1180 SOCHAUX MONT FRA 11/3/2000

MORVAN Camille ENTENTE BH FRA 8/4/1999

RENOUF Emmanuelle ENTENTE BH FRA 16/2/1981

SCHILLER Alice ENTENTE BH FRA 26/2/1996

DEVILLERS Matilda 224 ANTONY FRA 9/5/1995

DUHEM Charlotte ANTONY FRA 18/5/1992

HENAFF Ilona 1150 ANTONY FRA 22/4/1998

MOLINARO Celine ANTONY FRA 14/7/1991

MOLINARO Marion ANTONY FRA 8/5/1993

VARDANO Elisa ANTONY FRA 27/11/1988

CALVET Sophie BOIS COLOMBE FRA 9/12/1976

BADUEL Juliette BOURG REINE FRA 1/11/2000

GRAVIER Marie-Eloise BOURG REINE FRA 7/1/1988

JUBENOT Chloe 108 BOURG REINE FRA 26/3/1995

MENNOCK Solene 1206 BOURG REINE FRA 25/9/1997

MUKUNYA Aurelie BOURG REINE FRA 27/8/1985

TRAN Flora 203 BOURG REINE FRA 25/11/1993

DAGORNE Marion COURBEVOIE FRA 3/3/1987
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DUCHESNE Marie 168 ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 8/6/1997

GENTILHOMME Manon 1159 ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 12/4/1994

GUILLAUME Meredith ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 8/4/1997

GYURICZA Elisa ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 2/11/1991

MANA Marie ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 3/11/1993

RANCUREL Maeva 161 ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 18/5/1996

VAN DER HEIJDEN Sophie 1154 LE PECQ US FRA 10/3/1996

WENCEL Juliette PLESSIS BOU FRA 3/1/1998

FONTAYNE Emma RUEIL MALMAI FRA 26/3/1999

FRANCON Anais ST GERMAIN E FRA 12/5/1999

RAPAUD Astrid 187 TEAM FLEURET FRA 27/5/1992

VANNEREAU Clemence 1227 TEAM FLEURET FRA 18/12/1998

BROUQUIER Constance 1211 TRAPPES EC FRA 7/10/1996

PINEAU Noemie TRAPPES EC FRA 7/1/1998

TISSEUIL Eva 1061 VAL D ORGE FRA 21/9/1998

DURIEUX Pauline YERRES FRA 12/12/1996

THEIL Clemence CORREZE HAUT FRA 2/2/1997

COLLIGNON Adeline VANDOEUVRE FRA 11/12/1981

BROT Coralie 117 LYON MDF FRA 5/9/1995

PATRU Morgane 216 LYON MDF FRA 7/2/1998

ZAKARANI Youssra 1046 LYON MDF FRA 7/1/1995

BLANC Lise LYON SE FRA 26/10/1995

CAFFIER Melanie LYON SE FRA 23/9/1999

DELORME Carole LYON SE FRA 22/3/1975

LEGUENNEC Chloe 216 LYON SE FRA 19/7/1997

CASTANIE Rozene 171 HENIN BEAUM FRA 24/9/1997

HORN-COSAQUE Marine HENIN BEAUM FRA 25/11/1998

VISSOTSKY Clemence HENIN BEAUM FRA 31/5/1999

SADOUDI Yelly-Selma PARIS CEP FRA 21/1/1996

ARNAUD Lise PARIS RCF FRA 15/9/1999

CISLO-BRESTEAU Claire PARIS RCF FRA 13/2/1987

MARTIN Diane PARIS ST FRA FRA 12/6/1999

RECHER Alice 548 PARIS ST FRA FRA 6/4/1999

CIVIERO Ambre 237 PARIS TA FRA 3/2/1987

DUCARME Florence PARIS TA FRA 6/2/1990

ENRIGHT Ritva Irene PARIS TA FRA 18/1/1977

LAURO Raphaelle PARIS TA FRA 28/12/1994

LEVEILLEY Victoire 1221 PARIS TA FRA 24/6/1999

LOPEZ BEJARANO Sandra PARIS TA FRA 13/4/1979

MANNEVILLE Mariore PARIS TA FRA 7/4/1993

MARCAILLOU Clemence PARIS TA FRA 22/5/2000

NIESS Isabelle PARIS TA FRA 11/8/1988

SEVE Juliette 1191 PARIS TA FRA 20/8/1997

VILLEFRANQUE Anne PARIS TA FRA 3/8/1986

BLUM Oceane 1041 CABRIES OC FRA 24/3/1996

COLLINEAU Berenice 1201 CABRIES OC FRA 1/5/1996

LUMINET Clarisse CABRIES OC FRA 18/5/1992

BARONNET Maelle MARSEILLE EC FRA 19/2/1999

CHAULLET Mathilde MARSEILLE EC FRA 19/6/1999

EL HAOURI Narimane MARSEILLE EC FRA 15/5/1993

MILLEPIED Honorine 1072 PAYS AIX FRA 16/11/1997

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 04/10/2016 13:25



U23 European Circuit Féminin

Fencers (all, structured order - 113 fencers)

page 3/3

name and first name number club nat. date of birth

BALOGH Orsolya 1098 BHSE HUN 17/10/1996

KONDRICZ Kata 173 BHSE HUN 16/7/1998

LUPKOVICS Dora 77 BHSE HUN 30/1/1993

PASZTOR Flora 112 TOREKVES HUN 30/6/1998

SZALAI Szonja 239 TOREKVES HUN 15/10/1994

BOTTAZZO Sofia ITA 6/7/1999

VITALE Sara 1177 ITA 1/7/1998

RIVANO Camilla 1028 CS RAPALLO ITA 22/11/1996

RENTIER Eline 1106 SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER NED 11/5/1996

OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 2/7/1999

LAFFEY Jessie 208 USA 24/7/1995
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GUYART Astrid 8 MELUN VDS FRA 17/3/1983

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine 56 AUBERVILLIER FRA 31/10/1994

RANVIER Pauline 68 MELUN VDS FRA 14/4/1994

LUPKOVICS Dora 77 BHSE HUN 30/1/1993

MIENVILLE Julie 106 MELUN VDS FRA 31/10/1994

JUBENOT Chloe 108 BOURG REINE FRA 26/3/1995

PASZTOR Flora 112 TOREKVES HUN 30/6/1998

BROT Coralie 117 LYON MDF FRA 5/9/1995

RANCUREL Maeva 161 ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 18/5/1996

BLAZE Anita 165 AUBERVILLIER FRA 29/10/1991

DUCHESNE Marie 168 ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 8/6/1997

CASTANIE Rozene 171 HENIN BEAUM FRA 24/9/1997

KONDRICZ Kata 173 BHSE HUN 16/7/1998

RAPAUD Astrid 187 TEAM FLEURET FRA 27/5/1992

CATARZI Constance 195 NICE OGC FRA 22/12/1998

TRAN Flora 203 BOURG REINE FRA 25/11/1993

LAFFEY Jessie 208 USA 24/7/1995

LEGUENNEC Chloe 216 LYON SE FRA 19/7/1997

PATRU Morgane 216 LYON MDF FRA 7/2/1998

DEVILLERS Matilda 224 ANTONY FRA 9/5/1995

CIVIERO Ambre 237 PARIS TA FRA 3/2/1987

SZALAI Szonja 239 TOREKVES HUN 15/10/1994

OJEDA Barbara 258 SAM-B ESP 7/6/1993

BUTRUILLE Solene 522 NICE OGC FRA 2/11/1997

RECHER Alice 548 PARIS ST FRA FRA 6/4/1999

SORIANO Marie 555 BOURG VALEN FRA 28/6/1998

BRETEAU Andrea 1028 CCC-M ESP 17/3/1998

RIVANO Camilla 1028 CS RAPALLO ITA 22/11/1996

BLUM Oceane 1041 CABRIES OC FRA 24/3/1996

ZAKARANI Youssra 1046 LYON MDF FRA 7/1/1995

TISSEUIL Eva 1061 VAL D ORGE FRA 21/9/1998

DE POUMEYROL Louise 1071 CRE HUY BEL 15/3/1994

MILLEPIED Honorine 1072 PAYS AIX FRA 16/11/1997

BALOGH Orsolya 1098 BHSE HUN 17/10/1996

RENTIER Eline 1106 SCHERMCENTRUM AMST NED 11/5/1996

PIMOUGUET Emma 1131 BORDEAUX EC FRA 19/12/1998

OLIVIERO-NATUREL Margueri 1134 IVRY US FRA 9/2/1995

HENAFF Ilona 1150 ANTONY FRA 22/4/1998

VAN DER HEIJDEN Sophie 1154 LE PECQ US FRA 10/3/1996

GENTILHOMME Manon 1159 ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 12/4/1994

LHOTELLIER Clara 1173 MELUN VDS FRA 13/7/1997

VITALE Sara 1177 ITA 1/7/1998

LACHERAY Eva 1180 SOCHAUX MONT FRA 11/3/2000

OGUSE Lorella 1184 BORDEAUX EC FRA 7/9/1997

SEVE Juliette 1191 PARIS TA FRA 20/8/1997

COLLINEAU Berenice 1201 CABRIES OC FRA 1/5/1996

MENNOCK Solene 1206 BOURG REINE FRA 25/9/1997

WATSON Alicia 1209 MELUN VDS FRA 1/4/1999

BROUQUIER Constance 1211 TRAPPES EC FRA 7/10/1996

WATSON Solene 1214 MELUN VDS FRA 11/8/2000

TCHOKOUNTE Madina 1219 NICE OGC FRA 30/8/1995
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RIBEIRO Celine 1220 LE MEE CE FRA 12/5/1997

LEVEILLEY Victoire 1221 PARIS TA FRA 24/6/1999

CARTER Caroline 1223 STRASBOURG E FRA 5/2/1997

RENTZ Gwenaelle 1225 STRASBOURG E FRA 18/8/1997

VANNEREAU Clemence 1227 TEAM FLEURET FRA 18/12/1998

BRULIARD Margaux 1229 VILLEMOMBLE FRA 27/12/1995

ARNAUD Lise PARIS RCF FRA 15/9/1999

BADUEL Juliette BOURG REINE FRA 1/11/2000

BARONNET Maelle MARSEILLE EC FRA 19/2/1999

BLANC Lise LYON SE FRA 26/10/1995

BLONDEL Emeline IVRY US FRA 2/10/1991

BOTTAZZO Sofia ITA 6/7/1999

CAFFIER Melanie LYON SE FRA 23/9/1999

CALVET Sophie BOIS COLOMBE FRA 9/12/1976

CAUJOLLE Emeline MELUN VDS FRA 15/8/2000

CHAULLET Mathilde MARSEILLE EC FRA 19/6/1999

CISLO-BRESTEAU Claire PARIS RCF FRA 13/2/1987

COLLIGNON Adeline VANDOEUVRE FRA 11/12/1981

COOK Catherine MELUN VDS FRA 11/2/1988

DAGORNE Marion COURBEVOIE FRA 3/3/1987

DAVID Celeste BORDEAUX EC FRA 16/6/1999

DELORME Carole LYON SE FRA 22/3/1975

DUCARME Florence PARIS TA FRA 6/2/1990

DUHEM Charlotte ANTONY FRA 18/5/1992

DURIEUX Pauline YERRES FRA 12/12/1996

EL HAOURI Narimane MARSEILLE EC FRA 15/5/1993

ENRIGHT Ritva Irene PARIS TA FRA 18/1/1977

FONTAYNE Emma RUEIL MALMAI FRA 26/3/1999

FRANCON Anais ST GERMAIN E FRA 12/5/1999

GRAVIER Marie-Eloise BOURG REINE FRA 7/1/1988

GUEYE Sirah COMBS VILLE FRA 17/8/2001

GUILLAUME Meredith ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 8/4/1997

GYURICZA Elisa ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 2/11/1991

HORN-COSAQUE Marine HENIN BEAUM FRA 25/11/1998

LAURO Raphaelle PARIS TA FRA 28/12/1994

LOPEZ BEJARANO Sandra PARIS TA FRA 13/4/1979

LUMINET Clarisse CABRIES OC FRA 18/5/1992

MANA Marie ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 3/11/1993

MANNEVILLE Mariore PARIS TA FRA 7/4/1993

MARCAILLOU Clemence PARIS TA FRA 22/5/2000

MARECHAL Jade BORDEAUX EC FRA 2/10/2000

MARTIN Diane PARIS ST FRA FRA 12/6/1999

MILENKOVIC Manon MELUN VDS FRA 2/2/1992

MOLINARO Celine ANTONY FRA 14/7/1991

MOLINARO Marion ANTONY FRA 8/5/1993

MORVAN Camille ENTENTE BH FRA 8/4/1999

MUKUNYA Aurelie BOURG REINE FRA 27/8/1985

NIESS Isabelle PARIS TA FRA 11/8/1988

OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 2/7/1999

PELLACOEUR Laura ST DOULCHARD FRA 8/5/1992

PINEAU Noemie TRAPPES EC FRA 7/1/1998
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RENAULDON Laura BORDEAUX EC FRA 3/11/1992

RENOUF Emmanuelle ENTENTE BH FRA 16/2/1981

ROUAS Maud MELUN VDS FRA 2/3/1994

SADOUDI Yelly-Selma PARIS CEP FRA 21/1/1996

SCHILLER Alice ENTENTE BH FRA 26/2/1996

THEIL Clemence CORREZE HAUT FRA 2/2/1997

VARDANO Elisa ANTONY FRA 27/11/1988

VILLEFRANQUE Anne PARIS TA FRA 3/8/1986

VISSOTSKY Clemence HENIN BEAUM FRA 31/5/1999

VOLONTERI Alessandra MELUN VDS FRA 15/5/2000

WENCEL Juliette PLESSIS BOU FRA 3/1/1998
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106 fencers

1 poules: round

106 fencers

16 poules (10 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs, countries

106 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 106 fencers

Tableau direct
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  16

Referee: SANTANDREA Julien FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

GUYART Astrid FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

BADUEL Juliette FRA  2  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 -1 22 5

PIMOUGUET Emma FRA  4  2  0  V  V  V 0.500 1 21 3

RENTIER Eline NED  1  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 24 2

LUMINET Clarisse FRA  3  V  1  V  4  V 0.500 0 23 4

DELORME Carole FRA  2  3  3  2  V  V 0.333 -6 20 6

ENRIGHT Ritva Irene FRA  0  3  1  2  3  2 0.000 -19 11 7

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  17

Referee: PRUDHOMME Maxime FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

LOPEZ BEJARANO Sandra FRA  3  0  V  3  1  V 0.333 -9 17 5

OLIVIERO-NATUREL Marguerite FRA  V  2  0  1  4  2 0.167 -14 14 7

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

GUEYE Sirah FRA  3  V  1  2  0  4 0.167 -10 15 6

BALOGH Orsolya HUN  V  V  1  V  1  V 0.667 3 22 3

BLANC Lise FRA  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 8 24 2

CAUJOLLE Emeline FRA  3  V  0  V  3  V 0.500 -2 21 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  18

Referee: KESEROVIC Alexandra FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

VITALE Sara ITA  2  4  1  V  4  V 0.333 -1 21 4

CISLO-BRESTEAU Claire FRA  V  0  4  V  2  V 0.500 -3 21 3

RANVIER Pauline FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

MILLEPIED Honorine FRA  V  V  1  2  2  2 0.333 -8 17 6

DUCARME Florence FRA  2  4  3  V  2  V 0.333 -5 21 5

GUILLAUME Meredith FRA  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2

DURIEUX Pauline FRA  0  3  2  V  4  3 0.167 -10 17 7

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  19

Referee: GLOAGUEN Morgan FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

COLLIGNON Adeline FRA  2  1  0  1  2  0 0.000 -24 6 7

MANNEVILLE Mariore FRA  V  V  1  0  2  V 0.500 -1 18 5

BUTRUILLE Solene FRA  V  0  V  V  1  4 0.500 -4 20 6

FRANCON Anais FRA  V  V  4  V  3  2 0.500 4 24 3

LUPKOVICS Dora HUN  V  V  4  4  4  V 0.500 8 27 2

HENAFF Ilona FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

WENCEL Juliette FRA  V  2  V  V  3  1 0.500 0 21 4

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  20

Referee: GUIRAUD Venceslas FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

SCHILLER Alice FRA  2  2  2  4  V  3 0.167 -9 18 6

MARECHAL Jade FRA  V  3 V3  V  V  3 0.667 3 24 3

DE POUMEYROL Louise BEL  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 28 2

VAN DER HEIJDEN Sophie FRA  V  2  0  0  V  V 0.500 -4 17 5

VISSOTSKY Clemence FRA  V  4  4  V  V  1 0.500 3 24 4

LAURO Raphaelle FRA  2  3  3  3  2  1 0.000 -16 14 7

MIENVILLE Julie FRA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
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Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  21

Referee: MARPEAUX Yann FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

MANA Marie FRA  4  3  V  1  V 0.400 -1 18 4

ZAKARANI Youssra FRA  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 21 1

VILLEFRANQUE Anne FRA  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 5 21 2

WATSON Alicia FRA  3  V  4  1  4 0.200 -4 17 5

JUBENOT Chloe FRA  V  3  3  V  V 0.600 9 21 3

CHAULLET Mathilde FRA  1  0  1  V  0 0.200 -17 7 6

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  22

Referee: HUANT Cyrille FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

CIVIERO Ambre FRA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 2

MORVAN Camille FRA  2  0  3  3  1  0 0.000 -21 9 7

PASZTOR Flora HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1

BRULIARD Margaux FRA  0  V  1  0  3  1 0.167 -18 10 6

GENTILHOMME Manon FRA  4  V  0  V  V  3 0.500 2 22 4

DAVID Celeste FRA  0  V  1  V  2  1 0.333 -10 14 5

COOK Catherine FRA  2  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 7 22 3

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  23

Referee: GOURMAND Logan FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

TISSEUIL Eva FRA  V  3  V  2  3 0.400 -2 18 4

CAFFIER Melanie FRA  2  V  3  4  V 0.400 -1 19 3

MENNOCK Solene FRA  V  1  V  1  V 0.600 -1 17 2

MARCAILLOU Clemence FRA  3  V  3  4  2 0.200 -6 17 6

BROT Coralie FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1

PINEAU Noemie FRA  V  4  2  V  1 0.400 -3 17 5

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  24

Referee: LE TALLEC Joachim FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

CALVET Sophie FRA  0  0  1  2  V 0.200 -16 8 5

BROUQUIER Constance FRA  V  0  V V4  V 0.800 6 19 2

BLAZE Anita FRA  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 1

BLUM Oceane FRA  V  2  V  0  V 0.600 3 17 4

RENAULDON Laura FRA  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 9 20 3

PELLACOEUR Laura FRA  4  3  4  0  0 0.000 -14 11 6

Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  25

Referee: JAVANSHIR Keivan FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

MOLINARO Celine FRA  V  V  V  V  4  1 0.667 9 25 2

VANNEREAU Clemence FRA  1  V  3  V  2  0 0.333 -9 16 6

EL HAOURI Narimane FRA  3  3  3  V  1  V 0.333 -8 20 5

BRETEAU Andrea ESP  1  V  V V4 3  V 0.667 1 23 3

HORN-COSAQUE Marine FRA  1  2  4  2  2  3 0.000 -15 14 7

DUCHESNE Marie FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

LHOTELLIER Clara FRA  V  V  4  4  V  1 0.500 5 24 4
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Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  26

Referee: CABRERA Damien FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

SORIANO Marie FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

SADOUDI Yelly-Selma FRA  0  V  3  3  2  2 0.167 -9 15 6

BLONDEL Emeline FRA  0  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7

OLIVEIRA Carolina POR  3  V  V  1  V  1 0.500 -1 20 5

FONTAYNE Emma FRA  4 V4 V  V  1  V 0.667 6 24 3

CASTANIE Rozene FRA  0  V  V  3  V  4 0.500 4 22 4

WATSON Solene FRA  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 8 25 2

Poule No 12    9:00    piste No  27

Referee: BAPTISTA Francisco FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

VOLONTERI Alessandra FRA  2  4  V  V  V  2 0.500 3 23 4

KONDRICZ Kata HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

LACHERAY Eva FRA  V  4  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 26 3

RENTZ Gwenaelle FRA  1  3  0  V  V  1 0.333 -4 15 5

DEVILLERS Matilda FRA  0  2  0  1  3  3 0.000 -21 9 7

RENOUF Emmanuelle FRA  4  1  4  0  V  3 0.167 -11 17 6

NIESS Isabelle FRA  V  1  V V3  V  V 0.833 8 24 2

Poule No 13    9:00    piste No  28

Referee: DEMOMENT Alexis FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

TCHOKOUNTE Madina FRA  V  V  1  V  V  4 0.667 2 25 4

GRAVIER Marie-Eloise FRA  1  V  0  1  2  1 0.167 -19 10 6

BARONNET Maelle FRA  4  4  1  3  4  4 0.000 -10 20 7

VARDANO Elisa FRA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 15 27 1

BOTTAZZO Sofia ITA  4  V  V  2  V  2 0.500 0 23 5

RECHER Alice FRA  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 28 2

RAPAUD Astrid FRA  V  V  V  3  V  4 0.667 6 27 3

Poule No 14    9:00    piste No  29

Referee: VISEUR Eric FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

ARNAUD Lise FRA  0  V  1  1  3 0.200 -14 10 6

CATARZI Constance FRA  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 13 23 2

THEIL Clemence FRA  4  1  2  2  V 0.200 -10 14 5

OJEDA Barbara ESP  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 6 19 3

LEVEILLEY Victoire FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

OGUSE Lorella FRA  V  1  4  0  4 0.200 -9 14 4

Poule No 15    9:00    piste No  30

Referee: LEROUGE Frederic FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

LAFFEY Jessie USA  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 16 24 1

PATRU Morgane FRA  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 23 2

CARTER Caroline FRA  1  2  3  4  1 0.000 -14 11 6

SEVE Juliette FRA  2  2  V  V  3 0.400 -2 17 4

MARTIN Diane FRA  0  0  V  1  2 0.200 -15 8 5

MUKUNYA Aurelie FRA  2  0  V  V V4 0.600 1 16 3
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Poule No 16    9:00    piste No  31

Referee: BOULAY Thomas FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

COLLINEAU Berenice FRA  4  0  V  V  V 0.600 -1 19 3

SZALAI Szonja HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

DUHEM Charlotte FRA  V  0  V  2  V 0.600 3 17 2

RIBEIRO Celine FRA  4  2  3  1  3 0.000 -12 13 6

LEGUENNEC Chloe FRA  3  4  V  V  2 0.400 1 19 4

MILENKOVIC Manon FRA  3  3  1  V  V 0.400 -3 17 5
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 PASZTOR Flora HUN 1.000 26 30 qualifier

2 MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine FRA 1.000 24 30 qualifier

3 SORIANO Marie FRA 1.000 21 30 qualifier

4 GUYART Astrid FRA 1.000 18 30 qualifier

5 DUCHESNE Marie FRA 1.000 17 30 qualifier

5 HENAFF Ilona FRA 1.000 17 30 qualifier

5 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 1.000 17 30 qualifier

5 RANVIER Pauline FRA 1.000 17 30 qualifier

9 LAFFEY Jessie USA 1.000 16 24 qualifier

10 LEVEILLEY Victoire FRA 1.000 14 25 qualifier

11 BROT Coralie FRA 1.000 13 25 qualifier

12 SZALAI Szonja HUN 1.000 12 25 qualifier

13 VARDANO Elisa FRA 0.833 15 27 qualifier

14 CIVIERO Ambre FRA 0.833 14 27 qualifier

15 MIENVILLE Julie FRA 0.833 12 28 qualifier

16 DE POUMEYROL Louise BEL 0.833 11 28 qualifier

17 GUILLAUME Meredith FRA 0.833 10 28 qualifier

18 NIESS Isabelle FRA 0.833 8 24 qualifier

19 PATRU Morgane FRA 0.800 14 23 qualifier

20 CATARZI Constance FRA 0.800 13 23 qualifier

21 BLAZE Anita FRA 0.800 12 23 qualifier

22 ZAKARANI Youssra FRA 0.800 8 21 qualifier

23 BROUQUIER Constance FRA 0.800 6 19 qualifier

24 VILLEFRANQUE Anne FRA 0.800 5 21 qualifier

25 MOLINARO Celine FRA 0.667 9 25 qualifier

26 LACHERAY Eva FRA 0.667 8 26 qualifier

27 WATSON Solene FRA 0.667 8 25 qualifier

28 BLANC Lise FRA 0.667 8 24 qualifier

29 RENTIER Eline NED 0.667 7 24 qualifier

30 COOK Catherine FRA 0.667 7 22 qualifier

31 RECHER Alice FRA 0.667 6 28 qualifier

32 RAPAUD Astrid FRA 0.667 6 27 qualifier

33 FONTAYNE Emma FRA 0.667 6 24 qualifier

34 MARECHAL Jade FRA 0.667 3 24 qualifier

35 BALOGH Orsolya HUN 0.667 3 22 qualifier

36 TCHOKOUNTE Madina FRA 0.667 2 25 qualifier

37 BRETEAU Andrea ESP 0.667 1 23 qualifier

38 JUBENOT Chloe FRA 0.600 9 21 qualifier

39 RENAULDON Laura FRA 0.600 9 20 qualifier

40 OJEDA Barbara ESP 0.600 6 19 qualifier

41 BLUM Oceane FRA 0.600 3 17 qualifier

41 DUHEM Charlotte FRA 0.600 3 17 qualifier

43 MUKUNYA Aurelie FRA 0.600 1 16 qualifier

44 COLLINEAU Berenice FRA 0.600 -1 19 qualifier

45 MENNOCK Solene FRA 0.600 -1 17 qualifier

46 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 0.500 8 27 qualifier

47 LHOTELLIER Clara FRA 0.500 5 24 qualifier

48 FRANCON Anais FRA 0.500 4 24 qualifier

49 CASTANIE Rozene FRA 0.500 4 22 qualifier

50 VISSOTSKY Clemence FRA 0.500 3 24 qualifier

51 VOLONTERI Alessandra FRA 0.500 3 23 qualifier
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52 GENTILHOMME Manon FRA 0.500 2 22 qualifier

53 PIMOUGUET Emma FRA 0.500 1 21 qualifier

54 BOTTAZZO Sofia ITA 0.500 0 23 qualifier

54 LUMINET Clarisse FRA 0.500 0 23 qualifier

56 WENCEL Juliette FRA 0.500 0 21 qualifier

57 BADUEL Juliette FRA 0.500 -1 22 qualifier

58 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 0.500 -1 20 qualifier

59 MANNEVILLE Mariore FRA 0.500 -1 18 qualifier

60 CAUJOLLE Emeline FRA 0.500 -2 21 qualifier

61 CISLO-BRESTEAU Claire FRA 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

62 BUTRUILLE Solene FRA 0.500 -4 20 qualifier

63 VAN DER HEIJDEN Sophie FRA 0.500 -4 17 qualifier

64 LEGUENNEC Chloe FRA 0.400 1 19 qualifier

65 CAFFIER Melanie FRA 0.400 -1 19 qualifier

66 MANA Marie FRA 0.400 -1 18 qualifier

67 TISSEUIL Eva FRA 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

68 SEVE Juliette FRA 0.400 -2 17 qualifier

69 MILENKOVIC Manon FRA 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

69 PINEAU Noemie FRA 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

71 VITALE Sara ITA 0.333 -1 21 qualifier

72 RENTZ Gwenaelle FRA 0.333 -4 15 qualifier

73 DUCARME Florence FRA 0.333 -5 21 qualifier

74 DELORME Carole FRA 0.333 -6 20 qualifier

75 EL HAOURI Narimane FRA 0.333 -8 20 qualifier

76 MILLEPIED Honorine FRA 0.333 -8 17 qualifier

77 LOPEZ BEJARANO Sandra FRA 0.333 -9 17 qualifier

78 VANNEREAU Clemence FRA 0.333 -9 16 qualifier

79 DAVID Celeste FRA 0.333 -10 14 qualifier

80 WATSON Alicia FRA 0.200 -4 17 qualifier

81 MARCAILLOU Clemence FRA 0.200 -6 17 qualifier

82 OGUSE Lorella FRA 0.200 -9 14 qualifier

83 THEIL Clemence FRA 0.200 -10 14 qualifier

84 ARNAUD Lise FRA 0.200 -14 10 qualifier

85 MARTIN Diane FRA 0.200 -15 8 qualifier

86 CALVET Sophie FRA 0.200 -16 8 qualifier

87 CHAULLET Mathilde FRA 0.200 -17 7 qualifier

88 SCHILLER Alice FRA 0.167 -9 18 qualifier

89 SADOUDI Yelly-Selma FRA 0.167 -9 15 qualifier

90 DURIEUX Pauline FRA 0.167 -10 17 qualifier

91 GUEYE Sirah FRA 0.167 -10 15 qualifier

92 RENOUF Emmanuelle FRA 0.167 -11 17 qualifier

93 OLIVIERO-NATUREL Marguerit FRA 0.167 -14 14 qualifier

94 BRULIARD Margaux FRA 0.167 -18 10 qualifier

95 GRAVIER Marie-Eloise FRA 0.167 -19 10 qualifier

96 BARONNET Maelle FRA 0.000 -10 20 qualifier

97 RIBEIRO Celine FRA 0.000 -12 13 qualifier

98 CARTER Caroline FRA 0.000 -14 11 qualifier

98 PELLACOEUR Laura FRA 0.000 -14 11 qualifier

100 HORN-COSAQUE Marine FRA 0.000 -15 14 qualifier

101 LAURO Raphaelle FRA 0.000 -16 14 qualifier

102 ENRIGHT Ritva Irene FRA 0.000 -19 11 qualifier
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103 DEVILLERS Matilda FRA 0.000 -21 9 qualifier

103 MORVAN Camille FRA 0.000 -21 9 qualifier

105 COLLIGNON Adeline FRA 0.000 -24 6 qualifier

106 BLONDEL Emeline FRA 0.000 -29 1 qualifier
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1 PASZTOR Flora TOREKVES

Tableau de 128

128 ---------

65 CAFFIER Melanie LYON SE

64 LEGUENNEC Chloe LYON SE    15/10

33 FONTAYNE Emma RUEIL MALMAI

96 BARONNET Maelle MARSEILLE EC    15/12

97 RIBEIRO Celine LE MEE CE

32 RAPAUD Astrid TEAM FLEURET    15/7

17 GUILLAUME Meredith ISSY MOUSQUE

112 ---------

81 MARCAILLOU Clemen PARIS TA

48 FRANCON Anais ST GERMAIN E    15/6

49 CASTANIE Rozene HENIN BEAUM

80 WATSON Alicia MELUN VDS    15/7

113 ---------

16 DE POUMEYROL Loui CRE HUY

9 LAFFEY Jessie

120 ---------

73 DUCARME Florence PARIS TA

56 WENCEL Juliette PLESSIS BOU    15/12

41 DUHEM Charlotte ANTONY

88 SCHILLER Alice ENTENTE BH    15/8

105 COLLIGNON Adeline VANDOEUVRE

24 VILLEFRANQUE Anne PARIS TA    15/9

25 MOLINARO Celine ANTONY

104 DEVILLERS Matilda ANTONY    15/3

89 SADOUDI Yelly-Selma PARIS CEP

40 OJEDA Barbara SAM-B    15/10

57 BADUEL Juliette BOURG REINE

72 RENTZ Gwenaelle STRASBOURG E    15/11

121 ---------

8 RANVIER Pauline MELUN VDS

PASZTOR Flora

Tableau de 64

CAFFIER Melanie
   15/5

FONTAYNE Emma

RAPAUD Astrid
   15/10

GUILLAUME Meredith

FRANCON Anais
   15/6

WATSON Alicia

DE POUMEYROL Loui
   15/12

LAFFEY Jessie

DUCARME Florence
   15/5

DUHEM Charlotte

VILLEFRANQUE Anne
   15/11

MOLINARO Celine

OJEDA Barbara
   15/11

RENTZ Gwenaelle

RANVIER Pauline
   15/4

PASZTOR Flora

Tableau de 32

RAPAUD Astrid

   15/10

GUILLAUME Meredith

WATSON Alicia

   15/8

LAFFEY Jessie

DUHEM Charlotte

   13/8

MOLINARO Celine

RANVIER Pauline

   15/5

PASZTOR Flora

GUILLAUME Meredith

DUHEM Charlotte

RANVIER Pauline
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5 HENAFF Ilona ANTONY

Tableau de 128

124 ---------

69 PINEAU Noemie TRAPPES EC

60 CAUJOLLE Emeline MELUN VDS    15/10

37 BRETEAU Andrea CCC-M

92 RENOUF Emmanuelle ENTENTE BH    15/10

101 LAURO Raphaelle PARIS TA

28 BLANC Lise LYON SE    15/10

21 BLAZE Anita AUBERVILLIER

108 ---------

85 MARTIN Diane PARIS ST FRA

44 COLLINEAU Berenice CABRIES OC    15/9

53 PIMOUGUET Emma BORDEAUX EC

76 MILLEPIED Honorine PAYS AIX    15/8

117 ---------

12 SZALAI Szonja TOREKVES

13 VARDANO Elisa ANTONY

116 ---------

77 LOPEZ BEJARANO Sa PARIS TA

52 GENTILHOMME Mano ISSY MOUSQUE    15/5

45 MENNOCK Solene BOURG REINE

84 ARNAUD Lise PARIS RCF    15/0

109 ---------

20 CATARZI Constance NICE OGC

29 RENTIER Eline SCHERMCENTR

100 HORN-COSAQUE Mari HENIN BEAUM    15/14

93 OLIVIERO-NATUREL IVRY US

36 TCHOKOUNTE Madina NICE OGC    15/7

61 CISLO-BRESTEAU Clai PARIS RCF

68 SEVE Juliette PARIS TA    15/14

125 ---------

4 GUYART Astrid MELUN VDS

HENAFF Ilona

Tableau de 64

CAUJOLLE Emeline
   15/7

BRETEAU Andrea

BLANC Lise
   15/13

BLAZE Anita

COLLINEAU Berenice
   15/3

MILLEPIED Honorine

SZALAI Szonja
   15/12

VARDANO Elisa

GENTILHOMME Mano
   12/3

MENNOCK Solene

CATARZI Constance
   15/5

HORN-COSAQUE Mari

OLIVIERO-NATUREL 
   15/9

SEVE Juliette

GUYART Astrid
   15/8

HENAFF Ilona

Tableau de 32

BLANC Lise

   15/8

BLAZE Anita

SZALAI Szonja

   15/9

VARDANO Elisa

MENNOCK Solene

   15/11

OLIVIERO-NATUREL 

GUYART Astrid

   15/9

HENAFF Ilona

BLAZE Anita

VARDANO Elisa

GUYART Astrid
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3 SORIANO Marie BOURG VALEN

Tableau de 128

126 ---------

67 TISSEUIL Eva VAL D ORGE

62 BUTRUILLE Solene NICE OGC    15/12

35 BALOGH Orsolya BHSE

94 BRULIARD Margaux VILLEMOMBLE    15/1

99 PELLACOEUR Laura ST DOULCHAR

30 COOK Catherine MELUN VDS    15/4

19 PATRU Morgane LYON MDF

110 ---------

83 THEIL Clemence CORREZE HAUT

46 LUPKOVICS Dora BHSE    15/0

51 VOLONTERI Alessandr MELUN VDS

78 VANNEREAU Clemenc TEAM FLEURET    15/8

115 ---------

14 CIVIERO Ambre PARIS TA

11 BROT Coralie LYON MDF

118 ---------

75 EL HAOURI Narimane MARSEILLE EC

54 BOTTAZZO Sofia    15/11

43 MUKUNYA Aurelie BOURG REINE

86 CALVET Sophie BOIS COLOMBE    15/5

107 ---------

22 ZAKARANI Youssra LYON MDF

27 WATSON Solene MELUN VDS

102 ENRIGHT Ritva Irene PARIS TA    15/8

91 GUEYE Sirah COMBS VILLE

38 JUBENOT Chloe BOURG REINE    15/3

59 MANNEVILLE Mariore PARIS TA

70 MILENKOVIC Manon MELUN VDS    15/11

123 ---------

6 DUCHESNE Marie ISSY MOUSQUE

SORIANO Marie

Tableau de 64

BUTRUILLE Solene
   15/13

BALOGH Orsolya

COOK Catherine
   15/10

PATRU Morgane

LUPKOVICS Dora
   15/11

VOLONTERI Alessandr

CIVIERO Ambre
   15/10

BROT Coralie

BOTTAZZO Sofia
   15/6

MUKUNYA Aurelie

ZAKARANI Youssra
   15/13

WATSON Solene

JUBENOT Chloe
   15/6

MILENKOVIC Manon

DUCHESNE Marie
   15/7

SORIANO Marie

Tableau de 32

BALOGH Orsolya

   15/11

LUPKOVICS Dora

VOLONTERI Alessandr

   15/2

BROT Coralie

MUKUNYA Aurelie

   15/0

JUBENOT Chloe

DUCHESNE Marie

   15/14

BALOGH Orsolya

LUPKOVICS Dora

BROT Coralie

JUBENOT Chloe
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7 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE

Tableau de 128

122 ---------

71 VITALE Sara

58 OLIVEIRA Carolina    15/5

39 RENAULDON Laura BORDEAUX EC

90 DURIEUX Pauline YERRES    15/6

103 MORVAN Camille ENTENTE BH

26 LACHERAY Eva SOCHAUX MON    15/2

23 BROUQUIER Constance TRAPPES EC

106 BLONDEL Emeline IVRY US    15/3

87 CHAULLET Mathilde MARSEILLE EC

42 BLUM Oceane CABRIES OC    15/5

55 LUMINET Clarisse CABRIES OC

74 DELORME Carole LYON SE    15/7

119 ---------

10 LEVEILLEY Victoire PARIS TA

15 MIENVILLE Julie MELUN VDS

114 ---------

79 DAVID Celeste BORDEAUX EC

50 VISSOTSKY Clemence HENIN BEAUM    15/13

47 LHOTELLIER Clara MELUN VDS

82 OGUSE Lorella BORDEAUX EC    15/12

111 ---------

18 NIESS Isabelle PARIS TA

31 RECHER Alice PARIS ST FRA

98 CARTER Caroline STRASBOURG E    15/3

95 GRAVIER Marie-Eloise BOURG REINE

34 MARECHAL Jade BORDEAUX EC    15/11

63 VAN DER HEIJDEN So LE PECQ US

66 MANA Marie ISSY MOUSQUE    15/9

127 ---------

2 MPAH-NJANGA Jeromi AUBERVILLIER

KONDRICZ Kata

Tableau de 64

OLIVEIRA Carolina
   15/6

RENAULDON Laura

LACHERAY Eva
   15/2

BROUQUIER Constance

BLUM Oceane
   15/5

LUMINET Clarisse

LEVEILLEY Victoire
   15/2

MIENVILLE Julie

DAVID Celeste
   15/4

LHOTELLIER Clara

NIESS Isabelle
   9/6

RECHER Alice

MARECHAL Jade
   15/7

MANA Marie

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromi
   15/6

KONDRICZ Kata

Tableau de 32

LACHERAY Eva

   15/14

BLUM Oceane

LUMINET Clarisse

   15/11

MIENVILLE Julie

NIESS Isabelle

   15/5

RECHER Alice

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromi

   15/13

LACHERAY Eva

LUMINET Clarisse

MIENVILLE Julie

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromi
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1 PASZTOR Flora TOREKVES

Tableau de 16

16 GUILLAUME Meredith ISSY MOUSQUE    15/12

9 DUHEM Charlotte ANTONY

8 RANVIER Pauline MELUN VDS    15/8

5 HENAFF Ilona ANTONY

12 BLAZE Anita AUBERVILLIER    15/3

13 VARDANO Elisa ANTONY

4 GUYART Astrid MELUN VDS    15/7

3 BALOGH Orsolya BHSE

14 LUPKOVICS Dora BHSE    15/9

11 BROT Coralie LYON MDF

6 JUBENOT Chloe BOURG REINE    1/0

7 LACHERAY Eva SOCHAUX MON

10 LUMINET Clarisse CABRIES OC    15/13

15 MIENVILLE Julie MELUN VDS

2 MPAH-NJANGA Jeromi AUBERVILLIER    15/9

PASZTOR Flora

Tableau de 8

RANVIER Pauline
   15/10

BLAZE Anita

GUYART Astrid
   15/11

LUPKOVICS Dora

JUBENOT Chloe
   15/9

LUMINET Clarisse

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromi
   15/10

RANVIER Pauline

Demi-finales

GUYART Astrid

   15/12

LUPKOVICS Dora

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromi

   15/8

RANVIER Pauline

Finale

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromi

   15/10

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromi
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1 MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine AUBERVILLIER FRA 31/10/1994

2 RANVIER Pauline MELUN VDS FRA 14/4/1994

3 GUYART Astrid MELUN VDS FRA 17/3/1983

3 LUPKOVICS Dora BHSE HUN 30/1/1993

5 PASZTOR Flora TOREKVES HUN 30/6/1998

6 BLAZE Anita AUBERVILLIER FRA 29/10/1991

7 JUBENOT Chloe BOURG REINE FRA 26/3/1995

8 LUMINET Clarisse CABRIES OC FRA 18/5/1992

9 HENAFF Ilona ANTONY FRA 22/4/1998

10 BROT Coralie LYON MDF FRA 5/9/1995

11 VARDANO Elisa ANTONY FRA 27/11/1988

12 MIENVILLE Julie MELUN VDS FRA 31/10/1994

13 GUILLAUME Meredith ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 8/4/1997

14 LACHERAY Eva SOCHAUX MONT FRA 11/3/2000

15 BALOGH Orsolya BHSE HUN 17/10/1996

16 DUHEM Charlotte ANTONY FRA 18/5/1992

17 SORIANO Marie BOURG VALEN FRA 28/6/1998

18 DUCHESNE Marie ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 8/6/1997

18 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE HUN 16/7/1998

20 LAFFEY Jessie USA 24/7/1995

21 SZALAI Szonja TOREKVES HUN 15/10/1994

22 NIESS Isabelle PARIS TA FRA 11/8/1988

23 MOLINARO Celine ANTONY FRA 14/7/1991

24 BLANC Lise LYON SE FRA 26/10/1995

25 RECHER Alice PARIS ST FRA FRA 6/4/1999

26 RAPAUD Astrid TEAM FLEURET FRA 27/5/1992

27 BLUM Oceane CABRIES OC FRA 24/3/1996

28 MUKUNYA Aurelie BOURG REINE FRA 27/8/1985

29 MENNOCK Solene BOURG REINE FRA 25/9/1997

30 VOLONTERI Alessandra MELUN VDS FRA 15/5/2000

31 WATSON Alicia MELUN VDS FRA 1/4/1999

32 OLIVIERO-NATUREL Margu IVRY US FRA 9/2/1995

33 LEVEILLEY Victoire PARIS TA FRA 24/6/1999

34 CIVIERO Ambre PARIS TA FRA 3/2/1987

35 DE POUMEYROL Louise CRE HUY BEL 15/3/1994

36 PATRU Morgane LYON MDF FRA 7/2/1998

37 CATARZI Constance NICE OGC FRA 22/12/1998

38 ZAKARANI Youssra LYON MDF FRA 7/1/1995

39 BROUQUIER Constance TRAPPES EC FRA 7/10/1996

40 VILLEFRANQUE Anne PARIS TA FRA 3/8/1986

41 WATSON Solene MELUN VDS FRA 11/8/2000

42 COOK Catherine MELUN VDS FRA 11/2/1988

43 FONTAYNE Emma RUEIL MALMAI FRA 26/3/1999

44 MARECHAL Jade BORDEAUX EC FRA 2/10/2000

45 BRETEAU Andrea CCC-M ESP 17/3/1998

46 RENAULDON Laura BORDEAUX EC FRA 3/11/1992

47 OJEDA Barbara SAM-B ESP 7/6/1993

48 COLLINEAU Berenice CABRIES OC FRA 1/5/1996

49 LHOTELLIER Clara MELUN VDS FRA 13/7/1997

50 FRANCON Anais ST GERMAIN E FRA 12/5/1999

51 GENTILHOMME Manon ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 12/4/1994
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52 BOTTAZZO Sofia ITA 6/7/1999

53 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 2/7/1999

54 CAUJOLLE Emeline MELUN VDS FRA 15/8/2000

55 BUTRUILLE Solene NICE OGC FRA 2/11/1997

56 CAFFIER Melanie LYON SE FRA 23/9/1999

57 MANA Marie ISSY MOUSQUE FRA 3/11/1993

58 SEVE Juliette PARIS TA FRA 20/8/1997

59 MILENKOVIC Manon MELUN VDS FRA 2/2/1992

60 RENTZ Gwenaelle STRASBOURG E FRA 18/8/1997

61 DUCARME Florence PARIS TA FRA 6/2/1990

62 MILLEPIED Honorine PAYS AIX FRA 16/11/1997

63 DAVID Celeste BORDEAUX EC FRA 16/6/1999

64 HORN-COSAQUE Marine HENIN BEAUM FRA 25/11/1998

65 RENTIER Eline SCHERMCENTRUM AMST NED 11/5/1996

66 TCHOKOUNTE Madina NICE OGC FRA 30/8/1995

67 CASTANIE Rozene HENIN BEAUM FRA 24/9/1997

68 VISSOTSKY Clemence HENIN BEAUM FRA 31/5/1999

69 PIMOUGUET Emma BORDEAUX EC FRA 19/12/1998

70 WENCEL Juliette PLESSIS BOU FRA 3/1/1998

71 BADUEL Juliette BOURG REINE FRA 1/11/2000

72 MANNEVILLE Mariore PARIS TA FRA 7/4/1993

73 CISLO-BRESTEAU Claire PARIS RCF FRA 13/2/1987

74 VAN DER HEIJDEN Sophie LE PECQ US FRA 10/3/1996

75 LEGUENNEC Chloe LYON SE FRA 19/7/1997

76 TISSEUIL Eva VAL D ORGE FRA 21/9/1998

77 PINEAU Noemie TRAPPES EC FRA 7/1/1998

78 VITALE Sara ITA 1/7/1998

79 DELORME Carole LYON SE FRA 22/3/1975

80 EL HAOURI Narimane MARSEILLE EC FRA 15/5/1993

81 LOPEZ BEJARANO Sandra PARIS TA FRA 13/4/1979

82 VANNEREAU Clemence TEAM FLEURET FRA 18/12/1998

83 MARCAILLOU Clemence PARIS TA FRA 22/5/2000

84 OGUSE Lorella BORDEAUX EC FRA 7/9/1997

85 THEIL Clemence CORREZE HAUT FRA 2/2/1997

86 ARNAUD Lise PARIS RCF FRA 15/9/1999

87 MARTIN Diane PARIS ST FRA FRA 12/6/1999

88 CALVET Sophie BOIS COLOMBE FRA 9/12/1976

89 CHAULLET Mathilde MARSEILLE EC FRA 19/6/1999

90 SCHILLER Alice ENTENTE BH FRA 26/2/1996

91 SADOUDI Yelly-Selma PARIS CEP FRA 21/1/1996

92 DURIEUX Pauline YERRES FRA 12/12/1996

93 GUEYE Sirah COMBS VILLE FRA 17/8/2001

94 RENOUF Emmanuelle ENTENTE BH FRA 16/2/1981

95 BRULIARD Margaux VILLEMOMBLE FRA 27/12/1995

96 GRAVIER Marie-Eloise BOURG REINE FRA 7/1/1988

97 BARONNET Maelle MARSEILLE EC FRA 19/2/1999

98 RIBEIRO Celine LE MEE CE FRA 12/5/1997

99 CARTER Caroline STRASBOURG E FRA 5/2/1997

99 PELLACOEUR Laura ST DOULCHARD FRA 8/5/1992

101 LAURO Raphaelle PARIS TA FRA 28/12/1994

102 ENRIGHT Ritva Irene PARIS TA FRA 18/1/1977
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U23 European Circuit Féminin

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 106 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. date of birth

103 DEVILLERS Matilda ANTONY FRA 9/5/1995

103 MORVAN Camille ENTENTE BH FRA 8/4/1999

105 COLLIGNON Adeline VANDOEUVRE FRA 11/12/1981

106 BLONDEL Emeline IVRY US FRA 2/10/1991
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U23 European Circuit

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name category country poules matches finales

ANASTASSIOU Leo FRA 0 3 0

BAPTISTA Francisco I FRA 1 7 0

BOULAY Thomas N FRA 1 7 0

CABRERA Damien R FRA 1 6 0

DEMOMENT Alexis R FRA 1 6 0

GLOAGUEN Morgan FN FRA 1 6 0

GOURMAND Logan FRA 1 7 0

GUIRAUD Venceslas NB FRA 1 7 0

HENRY Alexandre FRA 0 3 0

HUANT Cyrille NB FRA 1 7 0

JAVANSHIR Keivan I FRA 1 6 0

KESEROVIC Alexandra R FRA 1 7 0

LE TALLEC Joachim R FRA 1 7 0

LEROUGE Frederic N FRA 1 6 0

MARPEAUX Yann R FRA 1 0 0

MOILLARD Celia R FRA 0 1 0

PRUDHOMME Maxime NA FRA 1 0 0

SANTANDREA Julien NB FRA 1 8 1

VISEUR Eric IB FRA 1 8 2
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